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Central Exam Adjustments 
& Late Entrants 

 

Wednesday 07 January 2026 at 14:30 PM 
 
 
 
 

Candidate no. Course code Room 

58825 ST326 PAN.3.01 

59086 EC411 CKK.1.18 

59229 ST326 PAN.2.03 

59461 MG465 CLM.G.05 

59643 MC4M1 CKK.2.03 

59951 MG465 CKK.1.08 

60015 MC4M1 PAN.3.03 

60116 MY451A PAN.3.03 

60412 ST326 PAN.3.01 

60685 MY451A PAN.3.03 

60710 MC4M1 FAW.4.03 

60841 EC4B6 CKK.1.18 

61202 ST326 PAN.3.01 

61352 MG465 CKK.1.18 

61378 EC411 PAN.1.03 

61381 MG465 CKK.1.18 

61956 MY451W CKK.1.16 

62566 MY451A PAN.3.03 

62595 EC411 PAN.1.03 

63107 MY451A PAN.3.03 

63246 MY451W FAW.4.03 
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63343 MY451W FAW.4.03 

63573 ST326 PAN.3.01 

63634 EC411 CKK.1.08 

63650 ST326 PAN.3.01 

63803 ST326 PAN.1.03 

63890 MY451A PAN.3.03 

64205 MC4M1 FAW.4.03 

64370 ST326 PAN.3.03 

64412 ST326 PAN.3.03 

64546 MY451W PAN.3.03 

64809 ST326 PAN.3.01 

64881 EC411 PAN.1.03 

65172 MY451A STC.1.08 

65793 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

65882 ST326 PAN.3.01 

66027 EC411 PAN.1.03 

66032 EC487 CKK.1.18 

66088 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

66153 EC411 PAN.1.03 

66166 MC4M1 CKK.2.15 

66801 EC411 CKK.1.18 

66878 MC4M1 CKK.1.03 

67060 EC411 CKK.1.08 

67162 MC4M1 FAW.4.03 

67523 EC487 CLM.G.04 

67931 ST326 PAN.3.03 

68726 MY451A FAW.4.03 

69280 EC487 CKK.1.18 

69329 ST326 PAN.3.01 

69729 ST326 PAN.3.01 

69867 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

70088 MG465 CKK.1.18 
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70201 EC411 PAN.1.03 

70306 MY451A FAW.4.03 

70364 MY451A PAN.2.03 

70663 MC4M1 PAN.3.03 

70775 EC411 PAN.1.03 

70897 EC4B6 CKK.1.18 

70986 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

71592 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

72029 MC4M1 FAW.4.03 

72107 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

72145 EC411 PAN.1.03 

72598 EC411 PAN.1.03 

73359 MY451W FAW.4.03 

73470 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

73551 EC487 CKK.1.18 

73930 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

74469 MY451W PAN.3.03 

74588 MG465 PAN.3.01 

74670 MY451A PAN.3.03 

74771 MC4M1 PAN.2.03 

74775 MY451A FAW.4.03 

 
 
 
 
 
 


